French Races Open - Race 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 11 VINCENOT G. - Honda 175 e Po. 4 - #92 EMERY M. - Kawasaki 108 96a PO.7-#153 PAILLASSA ). - TM 190898
1 1:45.942 15:56:24.650 1 1:53.967 15:56:33.341 1 2:03.562 15:56:42.270
2 1:44.800 15:58:09.450 2 1:48.352 15:58:21.693 2 1:55.155 15:58:37.425
3 1:44.615 15:59:54.065 3 1:47.409 16:00:09.102 3 1:56.602 16:00:34.027
4 1:44.163 16:01:38.228 4 1:49.027 16:01:58.129 4 1:55.298 16:02:29.325
5 1:45.564 16:03:23.792 5 1:50.215 16:03:48.344 5 1:55.182 16:04:24.507
6 1:49.028 16:05:12.820 6 1553677 16:05:42.021 6 1552832 16:06:17.339
7 1:44.962 16:06:57.782 7 1:54.833 16:07:36.854 7 1551341 16:08:08.680
8 1:43.158 16:08:40.940 8 1:50.649 16:09:27.503 8 1551553 16:10:00.233
9 1:44.967 16:10:25.907 9 1:49.575 16:11:17.078 9 1:50.172 16:11:50.405
10 1:46.897 16:12:12.804 10 2:00.690 16:13:17.768 10 1552227 16:13:42.632
Po. 2 - # 19 LACOUR M. - Kawasaki 0y 9ts Po.5-#71BERTHOUXL. - Honda +14199 Po.8-# 13 CATRICE F. - Kawasaki 4136 559
1 1:47.201 15:56:25.909 1 2:01.954 15:56:40.662 1 2:13.084 15:56:51.792
2 1:45.157 15:58:11.066 2 151389 15:58:32.051 2 2:13.475 15:59:05.267
3 1:45.179 15:59:56.245 3 1:51.209 16:00:23.260 3 2:09.840 16:01:15.107
a 1:44.684 16:01:40.929 4 1:51.064 16:02:14.324 4 1:49.767 16:03:04.874
5 1:47.401 16:03:28.330 5 1:52.914 16:04:07.238 5 1:50.454 16:04:55.328
6 1:48.759 16:05:17.089 6 1:51.812 16:05:59.050 6 1:47.463 16:06:42.791
7 1:45.733 16:07:02.822 7 1:49.997 16:07:49.047 7 1:46.417 16:08:29.208
8 1:45.985 16:08:48.807 8 1:53.479 16:09:42.526 8 1:46.845 16:10:16.053
9 145516 16:10:34.323 9 1:50.640 16:11:33.166 9 1:47.471 16:12:03.524
10 1:46.439 16:12:20.762 10 1:53.830 16:13:26.996 10 1:45.834 16:13:49.358
Po. 3 - # 132 MARTINS A. - Kawasaki L arar Po. - #10BLOTS. - Yamaha 196165 Po.9-#160 GUEGAN A. - + 1,09 809
1 1:51.420 15:56:30.128 1 2:01.408 15:56:40.116 1 2:03.243 15:56:41.951
2 1:48.273 15:58:18.401 2 1:53.331 15:58:33.447 2 1:59.610 15:58:41.561
3 1:46.743 16:00:05.144 3 2:19.200 16:00:52.647 3 1:56.457 16:00:38.018
4 1:47.129 16:01:52.273 4 1:53.999 16:02:46.646 4 1:55.119 16:02:33.137
5 1:46.555 16:03:38.828 5 151321 16:04:37.967 5 1:52.681 16:04:25.818
6 1:52.255 16:05:31.083 6 1:49.798 16:06:27.765 6 1:55.979 16:06:21.797
7 1:46.264 16:07:17.347 7 1:49.663 16:08:17.428 7 1:56.362 16:08:18.159
8 1:48.227 16:09:05.574 8 1:46.927 16:10:04.355 8 1554317 16:10:12.476
9 1:51.952 16:10:57.526 9 1:46.104 16:11:50.459 9 1:54.118 16:12:06.594
10 1:48.253 16:12:45.779 10 148537 16:13:38.996 10 1:56.109 16:14:02.703
Fastest lap: 1:43.158
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French Races Open - Race 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 691 POCACHARD J. - Husquarna E'flfg: 3 2:05.530 16:01:14.326 6 2:07.557 16:07:45.300
1 2:14.144 15:56:53.996 4 2:07.049 16:03:21.375 7 2:02.825 16:09:48.125
2 2:06.652 15:59:00.648 5 2:11.619 16:05:32.994 8 1:55.902 16:11:44.027
3 2:05.203 16:01:05.851 6 2:01.094 16:07:34.088 9 1:54.905 16:13:38.932
4 2:00.655 16:03:06.506 7 2:00.201 16:09:34.289
5 1:58.284 16:05:04.790 8 1:58.207 16:11:32.496  Po. 17 - # 318 IVALDI C. - Honda Eiq':gz
6 2:01.430 16:07:06.220 9 1:56.834 16:13:29.330 1 2:09.427 15:56:48.135
7 1:57.288 16:09:03.508 2 2:44.151 15:59:32.286
g 205176 16:11:08.634  PO- 14-# 141 VILLEMIN M. - Yamaha e 3 2:01.887 16:01:34.173
9 1:54.392 16:13:03.076 1 2:13.723 15:56:54.776 4 2:04.528 16:03:38.701
2 2:27.003 15:59:21.779 5 2:03.210 16:05:41.911
Po. 11 - # 138 GUILLOT K. - Yamaha E'flfg: 3 2:22.619 16:01:44.398 6 2:05.940 16:07:47.851
1 2:11.752 15:56:51.073 4 1:58.665 16:03:43.063 7 2:01.153 16:09:49.004
2 2:05.401 15:58:56.474 5 1:59.627 16:05:42.690 8 1:59.759 16:11:48.763
3 2:05.696 16:01:02.170 6 2:00.017 16:07:42.707 9 1:58.047 16:13:46.810
4 2:01.038 16:03:03.208 7 1:56.932 16:09:39.639
5 2:03.535 16:05:06.743 8 1:54.408 16:11:34.047  Po. 18 - # 260 GRUNENBERGER J. - Husqvarr Eiflf' LFiar:;
6 2:03.724 16:07:10.467 9 1:55.351 16:13:29.398 1 2:31.393 15:57:10.752
7 1:58.959 16:09:09.426 2 2:18.894 15:59:29.646
8 1:58.135 16:11:07.561  P0o-15-#20DELONG A. - TM Elflfgg 3 1:59.780 16:01:29.426
9 1:57.651 16:13:05.212 1 2:20.963 15:57:00.960 4 1:57.148 16:03:26.574
2 2:12.803 15:59:13.763 5 2:18.701 16:05:45.275
Po. 12 - # 100 QUOY K. - Kawasaki E'flf E;;t 3 2:08.719 16:01:22.482 6 2:00.762 16:07:46.037
1 2:24.646 15:57:05.451 4 2:06.514 16:03:28.996 7 1:58.852 16:09:44.889
5 2:07.225 15:59:12.676 5 2:10.056 16:05:39.052 8 1:52.435 16:11:37.324
3 2:03.957 16:01:16.633 6 2:01.118 16:07:40.170 9 2:16.394 16:13:53.718
a 1:55.461 16:03:12.094 7 2:01.397 16:09:41.567
5 2:00.917 16:05:13.011 8 1:54.805 16:11:36.372
6 2:00.788 16:07:13.799 9 1:55.181 16:13:31.553
7 1:56.913 16:09:10.712
Diff. First
8 1:58.407 16:11:09.119  PO- 16 - #246 MICHELB. -. +1Llap
9 1:56.587 16:13:05.706 ! 2:14.026 15:56:54.429
2 2:01.721 15:58:56.150
Po. 13 - # 286 GRANGE P. - Yamaha v1lap 3 Zanars 16:01:40.623
1 2:16.841 15:56:57.204 4 1:55.006 16:03:35.629
2 2:11.592 15:59:08.796 5 2:02.114 16:05:37.743
Fastest lap: 1:43.158
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French Races Open - Race 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .N0-
Po. 19 - # 306 JACOB M. - Husqvarna +1lap 5 1:48.627 16:09:28.557
1 2:32.310 15:57:12.582 6 1:45.398 16:11:13.955
2 2:08.910 15:59:21.492 7 1:47.610 16:13:01.565
3 2:12.977 16:01:34.469
Diff. First
4 2:08.289 16:03:42.758  PO- 23 - # 115 MARIE-LUCE A. - Yamaha +8 Laps
s 2:06.896 16:05:49.654 1 1:53.635 15:56:32.343
6 2:03.511 16:07:53.165 2 1:50.439 15:58:22.782
7 2:04.376 16:09:57.541
Po. 24 - # 15 CATHERINE Y. - Yamaha it First
8 2:03.579 16:12:01.120 : : +8 Laps
1 2:22.857 15:57:01.565
9 2:03.936 16:14:05.056
2 2:06.104 15:59:07.669
Diff. First
Po.20- HAGTHADT. TN H2LaDs 5. #105 LABAMAR A. - Yamaha it First
1 2:07.565 15:56:47.267 : : +9 Laps
1 2:13.563 15:56:52.609
2 2:27.026 15:59:14.293
3 2:09.484 16:01:23.777
4 2:03.284 16:03:27.061
5 2:20.389 16:05:47.450
6 1:57.767 16:07:45.217
7 3:23.176 16:11:08.393
8 1:53.375 16:13:01.768
Diff. First
Po. 21 - # 95 SALVATORE A. - Yamaha +2 Laps
1 2:30.714 15:57:11.526
2 2:31.794 15:59:43.320
3 2:17.506 16:02:00.826
4 2:04.678 16:04:05.504
5 2:18.664 16:06:24.168
6 2:03.312 16:08:27.480
7 2:13.216 16:10:40.696
8 2:35.828 16:13:16.524
Diff. First
Po. 22 - # 22 DECABOOTER J. - Yamaha +3 Laps
1 7:28.285 16:02:06.993
2 1:50.766 16:03:57.759
3 1:48.914 16:05:46.673
4 1:53.257 16:07:39.930
Fastest lap: 1:43.158
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